

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. 12227/2014 & 12587/2014 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 1243/2013

CHAGAT SINGH @ KUNWAR SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND

Respondent(s)

(for bail and exemption from filing O.T.. and office report)

Date : 18/07/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Krishna Pal Singh ,Adv.
Mr. Shadev Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Mala Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Nanda ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

The prayer for bail is rejected for the present.

[RAJNI MUKHI]
SR. P.A.

[USHA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajni Mukhi
Date: 2014.07.19
13:12:34 IST
Reason: